5/23/2021
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$18,525
12
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Prime Social
Double Stack Turbo
Entries
Prize

Places

NAME
TREVOR LEWIS
JASON FITZPATRICK
DAVID HANLEY

CHRISTOPHER CONRAD
ADAM OWEN
THUY NGUYEN
BELLE WALLACE
CURTIS PICARD

SUNG KIM
GREGORY MARTINEZ
JASON LANG
WILLIAM NGUYEN

Summer Series
$10k GTD

Pool
Paid

PAYOUT
$5,875
$3,520
$2,220
$1,440
$1,110

$880
$740
$650
$590
$540
$500
$460

POINTS
35
25
20

17




