5/23/2021	Prime Social	Summer Series	
\$240	Double Stack Turbo	\$10k GTD	
95	Entries		
\$18,525	Prize	Pool	
12	Places	Paid	
PLACE	NAME	PAYOUT	POINTS
1	TREVOR LEWIS	\$5,875	35
2	JASON FITZPATRICK	\$3,520	25
3	DAVID HANLEY	\$2,220	20
4	CHRISTOPHER CONRAD	\$1,440	17
5	ADAM OWEN	\$1,110	15
6	THUY NGUYEN	\$880	13
7	BELLE WALLACE	\$740	11
8	CURTIS PICARD	\$650	9
9	SUNG KIM	\$590	7
10	GREGORY MARTINEZ	\$540	3
11	JASON LANG	\$500	3
12	WILLIAM NGUYEN	\$460	3